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EVENT 20 Womens Open 100m IM                 

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.22   349  
2. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:25.31   290  
3. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:27.26   271  
4. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.45   228  
5. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   1:35.27   208  
6. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.12   203  
7. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.28   202  
8. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:38.61   188  
9. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:39.16   185  
10. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:42.99   165  
11. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:43.31   163  
12. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   1:53.59   123  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL       
    

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:18.26   376  
2. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:21.31   335  
3. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.09   314  
4. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.57   268  
5. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:35.89   204 
  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:18.63   371  
2. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:19.96   352  
3. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:20.89   340  
4. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   1:25.36   290  
5. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:26.68   277 
  

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:21.61   332 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:18.26   376  
2. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:18.63   371  
3. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:19.96   352  
4. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.22   349  
5. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:20.89   340  
6. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:21.31   335  
7. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.09   314  
8. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:25.31   290  
9. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   1:25.36   290  
10. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:26.68   277  
11. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:27.26   271  
12. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.57   268  
13. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.45   228  
14. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   1:35.27   208  
15. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:35.89   204  
16. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.12   203  
17. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.28   202  
18. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:38.61   188  
19. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:39.16   185  
20. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:42.99   165  
21. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:43.31   163  
22. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   1:53.59   123  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL       
    

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Dicks 19 Swindon Dolp   1:26.79   276 
  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   1:18.26   376  
2. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   1:18.63   371  
3. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   1:19.96   352  
4. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.22   349  
5. Esther Williams 15 Swindon Dolp   1:20.89   340  
6. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   1:21.31   335  
7. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   1:21.61   332  
8. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   1:23.09   314  
9. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   1:25.31   290  
10. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   1:25.36   290  
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11. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   1:26.68   277  
12. Georgia Dicks 19 Swindon Dolp   1:26.79   276  
13. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   1:27.26   271  
14. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.57   268  
15. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   1:32.45   228  
16. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   1:35.27   208  
17. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:35.89   204  
18. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.12   203  
19. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   1:36.28   202  
20. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   1:38.61   188  
21. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   1:39.16   185  
22. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   1:42.99   165  
23. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   1:43.31   163  
24. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   1:53.59   123  
  Olivia Brooker 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          
 


